
I.D.:	60733408

LUCRARI	DE	MODERNIZARE	INFRASTRUCTURA	IT	CONFORM
ANUNT	ADV1235421

Data
publicarii

07.09.21 Coduri	CPV 72710000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

47.313,14	RON	-	47.313,14	RON 	 	

Descriere: ECHIPAMENTE	1	Rack	19"	26U	600x800mm	Network	CSN-X-2668A+CSA-X-	2002+2*CCA-X-
1003	,	floor-standing,	usa	fata	din	sticla	cu	rama	metalica,	securizata,	panouri	laterale
detasabile,	kit	ventilatie	si	2	tavi	fixe	incluse	buc	2	2212.531	4425.062	2	UPS	Legrand
LN310171	RM	2000VA/	1800W	buc	2	2554.200	5108.4	3	Rack	19"	42U	CSS-X-4280A+CSA-X-
2002+2*CCA-X-1004+CCA-0-	5015	800X1000mm	Server	,	floor-standing,	usa	fata	metalica
perforata	67%,	securizata,	panouri	laterale	detasabile,	kit	ventilatie,	2	tavi	fixe	si	organizator
vertical	incluse	buc	1	4932.101	4932.101	4	UPS	Legrand	LN310172	RM	3000VA/	2700W	1
2999.700	2999.7	5	Modul	de	alimentare	din	aluminiu	1U	19'',	cu	9	prize	schuko	cu	switch
on/off,	power	cable	schuko	type	BKT-1134L010.09-0	buc	3	124.740	374.22	6	Organizator
cabluri	cu	inele	metalice	si	capac	19"/1U	CCA-X-5004	buc	6	80.665	483.99	TOTAL
ECHIPAMENTE	18,323.47	B.	MATERIALE	1	cablu	FO	SM	OS2	12	fibre	indoor/outdoor	m	550
3.22	1,771.00	2	ODF	FO	SM	OS2	24	fibre	complet	echipat	conector	LC/PC	buc	4	476.44
1,905.76	3	patch	cord	FO	SM	OS2	2	ml	LC/PC	la	SC/PC	duplex	buc	16	37.13	594.08	4	Material
marunt,	conectica,	accesorii	montaj,	etichete	set	1	250.00	250.00	TOTAL	MATERIALE
4,520.84	C.	MANOPERA	–	MANAGEMENT	PROIECT,	MONTAJ,	PIF	TOTAL	MANOPERA	16,691.40	I
TOTAL	LUCRARI	C+M	E+F+G	21212.24	NR.	DESCRIERE	UM	CANT	ECHIPAMENTE	SI	MATERIALE
Pret	unitar	Pret	total	RON	RON	1	2	3	4	5	6	A.	ECHIPAMENTE	1	Rack	19"	26U	600x800mm
Network	CSN-X-2668A+CSA-X-	2002+2*CCA-X-1003	,	floor-standing,


